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SWATCH ROCKET AIR 2017

Thun, 28.-29.04.2017

RANKING

PREQUALIFICATION QUALIFICATION FINALS
ORDER  FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME VEE;?RRTSF NATION
RUN1 RUN 2 BEST RUN1 RUN 2 BEST RUN1 RUN 2 BEST
1 Rogatkin Nicholi 1991 USA 90,3 89,7 90,3 880 940 94,0
2 Testa Torquato 1993 ITA 88,0 DNS 88,0 80,0 87,0 87,0
3 Caverzasi Diego 1994 ITA 780 723 780 81,7 860 86,0
4 Alanko Alex 1991 SWE 75,7 76,3 76,3 11,3 850 85,0 440 850 850
5  Pilgrim Sam 1990 GBR 857 87,7 877 343 847 84,7
6  Knopf Lukas 1996 GER 798 830 83,0 843 790 84,3
7 Johansson Emil 1995 SWE 893 DNS 893 41,7 833 833
8 Tell Adrian 1989 NOR 79,3 333 79,3 84,7 300 84,7 83,0 55,7 83,0
9 Vencl Jakub 1989 CZE 84,3 DNS 84,3 87,0 27,3 87,0 71,3 797 79,7
10 Cardy Tom 1993 GBR 77,3 67,3 77,3 83,7 84,0 84,0 790 633 79,0
11 Lemoine Tomas 1996 FRA 750 860 86,0 433 70,7 70,7
12 Rheeder Brett 1993 CAN 91,7 90,0 91,7 70,0 183 70,0
13 Storch Carson 1993 USA 853 430 853 380 67,7 67,7
14 Pagés Simon 1996 FRA 863 DNS 86,3 293 650 650
15 Couderc Paul 1996 FRA 72,7 347 72,7 79,3 66,3 79,3 37,0 42,7 42,7
16 Douhan Viktor 1990 SWE 73,3 770 77,0 77,3 757 71,3
17 Genovese Paul 1993 CAN 740 770 770
18 Reber Chris 1991 SUl 680 71,7 71,7 26,7 76,3 76,3
19 Thelander Anton 1994 SWE 757 76,0 76,0
20 Barrett Brayden 1992 CAN 76,0 52,7 76,0 74,7 73,0 74,7
21 Carra Rémy 1988 FRA 30,3 72,3 72,3 72,0 730 73,0
22 Paulin Franck 1993 FRA 120 720 720 66,7 653 66,7
23 Van steenbergen Tom 1996 CAN 757 76,7 76,7 643 30,7 643
24 Scholze Nico 1994 GER 397 397 397
25 Brown Daryl 1990 GBR 37,7 17,7 37,7
26 Zejda Tomas 1990 CZE 217 203 21,7
DNS  Fredriksson Max 1995 SWE 0,0 0,0 DNS

{=\coLp o=t =\

| EVENT Auto Bettschen




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Huppert
Schafer
Paulson
Terrier
Bienvenido
Karrer
Reboul
Barroso "pintas”
Pasamonte
Reynolds
Dupontreué
Saurer
Honore
Medina
Hubacher
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Lucas
Lukas
Griffin
Nicolas
Aguado alba
Simon
Louis
Nuno
Xavier
Tom
Morgan
Markus
Antonin
Oscar
Cédric
Dominik
Patrick
Erik
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ESP
CAN
FRA
POR
ESP
GBR
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FRA
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